M1200000598

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(D	siness Entity Nam	
(Bu	Siness Entity Nan	ie)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:	
opecial matrice on a to	r ang onicci.	
	Office Use Onl	У



04/13/17--01010--013 **25.00

;

<u>.</u>-

APR 1

Y SU.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Ansonia Mezzco, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ashlee Vega

Name of Person

Beachwold Residential, LLC

Firm/Company

192 Lexington Avenue, Suite 901

Address

New York, NY 10016

City/State and Zip Code

avega@beachwold.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

shlee Vega	646 354-2114 at ()	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	me of the limited liability company: Ansonia Me	zzco, LLC	
2. (a)			
_, (,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	192 Lexington Avenue, Suite 901	1	92 Lexington Avenue, Suite 901
	New York, NY 10016	 	New York, NY 10016
	October 24, 2012	М	12000005985
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a)			
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of The Kammerman Law Group, P.A. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> 790 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 201		ept. of State:
	Ft. Lauderdale	33301	17
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office addre	
	NEW Registered Office Address:		5. 610 Nor
	123 NW 13th Street, Suite 312	_	
the cha agent v was/we	Boca Raton	laws of the St of the registe liability com s of the limite	red office and the business office of the registered pany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ad liability company or as otherwise provided in
	NYTO	Gideo	on Z. Friedman
	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
provisi the obl to mex notifie THE KA By: Signate	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple- ligations of my position as registered agent as provi- ely reflect a change in the registered office address, where the state of this change. WMERMAN LAW GROUP IP AL a Floridal protestional as the Registered Agent	te performan ided for in Chi Thereby com	this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept apter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed firm that the limited liability company has been
warcy h	H. Kämmerman, President Division of Corporations P.O.) Box 6327a	Tallahassaa Ft 37311

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00